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Piec do pizzy FR _Line 6x36 szeroki

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Wewnetrzna wysokos¢ - Hw
Wewnetrzna gtebokos¢ - Dw
Wysokos$¢ - H

Szerokos¢ - W

Moc elektryczna

Linia

Waga - M

Wewnetrzna szerokos¢ - Ww
Karta gwarancyjna

zasilanie

Gtebokos¢ - D

Napiecie - U

Marka

10 686,00 zt
8 687,80 zt
781901
Stalgast
140 mm
720 mm
420 mm
1370 mm

9 kW
FR-Line
174 kg
1080 mm
tak

prad

850 mm
400V

GGF
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